
Name 	Country I 	Appointment 	Address 	 Telephone 
Organisation 	 EMail 

Emanuela Gillard 	International 	Legal Advisor 	19 Avenue de la Paix 	+41-(0)22-730-2829 
Committee of the 	 1202 GENÈVE 	egillard@icrc.org  
Red Cross 	 Switzerland 

Elissa Golberg 	Canada / DFAIT 	Policy Advisor 	125 Sussex Drive 	(613) 996-3908 
Humanitarian Affairs 	Ottawa 	 elissa.golberg@dfait-maeci.gc.ca 

 ONTARIO 
KlA OGZ 
Canada 

Clare Harkin 	UK DfID 	Civil/Military Advisor 	94 Victoria Street 	+44-(0)207-917-0814 
LONDON 	 c-harkin@dfid.gov.uk  

 SW1V 5JL 

Inspector Vic Josey 	Canada / DFAIT 	Civilian Policing 	125 Sussex Drive 	(613) 993-3795 
Ottawa 	 vic.Josey@dfait-maeci.gc.ca 

 ONTARIO 
KlA OGZ 
Canada 

Vanessa Kent 	Canada / DFAIT 	Peacekeeping Desk 	125 Sussex Drive 	(613)-996-0407 
Officer 	 Ottawa 	 vanessa.kent@dfait-maeci.gc.ca  

 ONTARIO 
KlA OGZ 
Canada 

 Janet Lim 	 UNHCR 	Director Emergency 	C/O UNHCR HQ 	+41-(0)22-739-8462 
and Security Service 	GENÈVE 	 lim@unhcr.ch   

Switzerland 
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